
 
 

2022-2023 Meeting Schedule 
WSRE-TV Foundation, Inc. Board of Directors 

 

Meeting Location (Unless Otherwise Noted): 

Patricia Windham Community Room, WSRE PBS Kugelman Center for Telecommunications 

Pensacola Campus, Pensacola State College 
 

JULY 2022 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., July 21, at 4:30 p.m. 

Social 
Thurs., July 21, at 5 p.m. 

Annual Meeting 
Thurs., July 21, at 5:30 p.m. 

AUGUST 2022 

Investment Committee 
Thurs., Aug. 18, at 2:30 p.m. 

Finance Committee 
Thurs., Aug. 18, at 3:30 p.m. 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., Aug. 18, at 4:15 p.m. 

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

Finance Committee 
Thurs., Sept. 15, at 3:30 p.m. 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., Sept. 15, at 4:15 p.m. 

OCTOBER 2022 

Finance Committee 
Thurs., Oct. 20, at 3:30 p.m. 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., Oct. 20, at 4:15 p.m. 

NOVEMBER 2022 

Investment Committee 
Thurs., Nov. 17, at 2:30 p.m. 

Finance Committee 
Thurs., Nov. 17, at 3:30 p.m. 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., Nov. 17, at 4:15 p.m. 

 

DECEMBER 2022 

Board & Inner Circle 
Holiday Party 

Thurs., Dec. 15, at 5 p.m. 
Upper Lobby 

WSRE Jean & Paul Amos 
Performance Studio 

JANUARY 2023 

Finance Committee 
Thurs., Jan. 19, at 3:30 p.m. 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., Jan. 19, at 4:15 p.m. 

FEBRUARY 2023 

Investment Committee 
Thurs., Feb. 16, at 2:30 p.m. 

Finance Committee 
Thurs., Feb. 16, at 3:30 p.m. 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., Feb. 16, at 4:15 p.m. 

 

MARCH 2023 

Live Pledge Night 
Thurs., March 9, at 6 p.m. 
WSRE Johnson Studio B 

APRIL 2023 

Finance Committee 
Thurs., April 20, at 3:30 p.m. 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., April 20, at 4:15 p.m. 

MAY 2023 

Investment Committee 
Thurs., May 18, at 2:30 p.m. 

Finance Committee 
Thurs., May 18, at 3:30 p.m. 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., May 18, at 4:15 p.m. 

 

JUNE 2023 

Finance Committee 
Thurs., June 15, at 3:30 p.m. 

Board of Directors 
Thurs., June 15, at 4:15 p.m. 

 
  


